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Reading Schedule for
The World According to Humphrey
 
by
 
Betty G. Birney
Tuesday, November 14:
[pp. 1 – 7]
           
Chapter One – The Return of Mrs. Brisbane
Wednesday, November 15:
[pp. 8 – 16]
Chapter Two – Night Life
Thursday, November 16:
[pp. 17 – 24]
Chapter Three – The Two Faces of Mrs. Brisbane
Monday, November 20:
[pp. 25 – 32]
Chapter Four – The Most 
Impt
. Man in the World
Tuesday, November 21: 
[pp. 33 – 41]
Chapter Five – Plans are Hatched
Wednesday, November 22:
[pp. 42 – 49]
Chapter Six – Moonlight Madness
Friday, November 24:
[pp. 50 – 56]
Chapter Seven – 
Sayeh
 Speaks Up
Monday, November 27:
[pp. 57 – 65]
Chapter Eight – Tricks and Treats
Tuesday, November 28:
[pp. 66 – 75]
Chapter Nine – The Art of Self-Defense
Wednesday, November 29:
[pp. 76 – 83]
Chapter Ten – Garth Versus A.J.
Thursday, November 30:
[pp. 84 – 92]
Chapter Eleven –TV or Not TV
Friday, December 1:
[pp. 93 – 101]
Chapter Twelve – Peace Breaks Out
Monday, December 4:
[pp. 102 – 107]
Chapter Thirteen – Thanks but No Thanks
Tuesday, December 5:
[pp. 108 – 113]
Chapter Fourteen – Hide-and-Go-Squeak
Wednesday, December 6:
[pp. 114 – 122]
Chapter Fifteen – Happy 
Hamsterday
)
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